Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port, Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 01/06/2024

Rental Company Info

Company: Kottarathil travels
Representative: Milton sebastian
Location: Opposit Domestic Airport
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala
Phone: 9847024618

Receipt#: 138

Lessee Info

Name: Semolina Kitchens PvtLtd
Address: Trivandrum
City/State/ZIP: Kerala

Phone: 9884400023

Vehicle Information

Make: Maruti Versa
Registration : KL-01 AS 3284

Rental Details Amount

01/05/2024 TO 31/05/2024- ONE MONTH 70000.00

MARCH EXTRA KM 361 6498.00
TOTAL- Seventy Six Thousand F 76498.00 .

Authorised Signatory
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DRIVER NAME : IOHN , | i VEHICLE NO : KL 01 AS 3284
1 Dom INTL, Cafs o] 9.5 9.5
2 Cafs Intl 9.5 12.3 2.8
01-05-2024 3 Intl Com 12,3 19.4 7.1
4 Dom INTL,Dom 19.4 33.2 13.8
5 BDom Cafs 33,2 42.1 8.9
1 Cafs Intl, Dom 42.1 52.1 10
2 Dom Irstl 52,1 53,2 7.1
3 Intl Cafs 59.2 62.4 3.2
4 Cafs Iytl 62,4 65.4 3
5 Intl Dom 65.4 73.4 8
02-05-2024 6 Dom Intl 73.4 8.9 7.5
. 7 Instl Dom 80.9 88.1 7.2
8 Dom intl 88,1 95,2 7.1
9 Intl Dom 95.2 102.3 7.1
10 Dom intl 102.3 109.4 7.1
11 Intl Cafs 109.4 113.1 3.7
12 Cafs Stare 113.1 115.3 2.2
1 Intl Mainkitchen 115.3 116.1 0.8
2 Dom intl 116.1 122.4 6.3
3 Intl Cafs 122.4 125 2.6
4 Cafs intl 125 127.6 2.6
03-05-2024 5 Intl Dom 1276 1§ 1349 7.3
6 Intl Dom 134.9 142.4 7.5
7 Intl Dom 142.4 150.2 7.8
8 Dom INTL, Cafs 150.2 159.7 9.5
9 Cafs Stare, Mainkitchen 159.7 162.6 2.9
10 Intl Dom 162.6 168.6 b
1 Dom int! 168.6 175.4 6.8
2 Intl Cafs 175.4 178.6 3.2
3 Cafs INTL<DOM 178.6 1879 9.3
04-05-2024 4 Dom intl 187.9 195,1 7.2
5 Intl Dom 195.1 202.1 7
6 Dom intl 202.1 208.6 6.5
7 Intl Cafs 208.6 2119 3.3
1 Cafs Mainkitchen 2119 214.8 2.9
2 Intl Dom 214.8 220.8 6
3 Dom intl 220.8 227.9 7.1
05-05-2004 4 Int! Cafs 227.9 231 3.1
5 Cafs intl 231 234.1 3.1
6 Int! Dam 234.1 240.6 6.5
7 Dom intl 240.6 247 6.4
] Dom intl 247 253.1 6.1
1 Dom intl, Cafs,INTL,mainkitchen, Dom] 253.1 2721 19
2 Dom intl 2721 279.4 7.3
3 Intf Cafs 279.4 2829 3.5
06-05-2024 4 Cafs intl 282.9 2859 3
5 Intf Dom 285.9 293.5 7.6
B Dom INTL,Dom 2935 3079 14.4
7 Dom intt, Cafs 307.9 317.4 9.5
1 bDom intl 317.4 324.1 6.7
2 Int} Cafs 324.1 327.4 33
3. Cafs Store 327.4 330.1 2.7
4 Intl Dom 330.1 336.3 6.2
5 Dom int! 336.3 342.5 6.2
6 Intl INTL<CAFS 342.5 349.9 7.4
07-05-2024 7 Intf Dom 349.9 357.4 7.5
8 Dom intl 357.4 364.4 7
9 Intl Dom 364.4 369.4 5
10 Dom intl 369.4 375.6
11 Int! Cafs- 375.6 3789
12 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 378.9 381.6
1 Intl Dom 381.6 387.8
2 Dom intl 387.8 395.2




3 Inti Cafs 395,2 398.2 3
4 Cafs intl 398.2 401.6 3.4
08-05-2024 5 tntd Dom 4016 409,1 7.5
6 Dom intl 409.1 416,2 7.1
7 intl Dom 416,2 423.5 7.3
8 Dom intl 423.5 427.5 4
9 intl Cafs 427.5 430.8 33
10 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 430.8 433,7 2.9
1 Intl Dom 433.7 439.9 6.2
2 Dom intl 43%.9 447.1 7.2
09-05-2024 3 Intl Cafs 447.1 451 3.9
4 Cafs intl,Dom , Intl 451 468.6 17.6
5 Intl Dom 468.6 475 6.4
1 Dom intl 475 480.1 51
2 Intl Cafs 480.1 483.4 33
3 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 483.4 486,2 2,8
4 Intl Dom 4586.2 492.3 6.1
5 Dom intl 492.3 459.4 7.1
b Intl Cafs 499.4 503 36
10-05-2024 7 Cafs intl 503 506.1 3.1
8 Intl Dom 506.1 5123 6.2
9 Dom intl 512.3 518.9 6.6
10 Intl Dom 518.9 525 6.1
11 Dom intl 525 531.6 6.6
12 Intl Cafs 5316 535.5 3.9
13 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 535.5 538.4 2.9
1 Intl Dom 538.4 544.4 6
2 Dom int 544.4 551.3 6.9
3 Intl Cafs, INTL,CAFS,DOM 551.3 5693 18
4 Dom intl 569.3 575.7 6.4
11-05-2024 5 intl Dom 575.7 5381.8 6.1
6 Dom intl 581.8 588.5 6,7
7 intl Cafs 588.5 591.8 3.3
8 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 591.8 594,7 2,9
9 intl Dom 594.7 600.7 6
1 Dam intl 600.7 607.9 7.2
2 intl Cafs 607.9 611 3.1
3 Cafs INTL,Dom 611 620.3 9.3
12-05-2024 4 Dom intl 620.3 627.1 6.8
5 Intl Dom 627.1 633.4 6.3
6 Dom intl 633.4 639.8 6.4
7 Inth Cafs 639.8 643.1 3.3
1 Inti Store, Mainkitchen 643.1 646 2.8
2 Intl Dom 646 652 6
3 Dom intl 652 658.9 6.2
4 Intt Cafs 658.9 662.1 3.2
13-05-2024 5 Cafs int| 662.1 665.2 31
3] Intl Dom 665.2 6728 7.6
7 Dom intl 672.8 680.1 7.3
a Intl Dom 680.1 686.5 6.4
1 Dom intl 686.5 692.3 5.8
2 Intl Cafs 692.3 655.5 3.2
3 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 695,5 698.4 2.9
4 intl Dom 698.4 704.5 6.1
5 Dom inti 704.5 711.2 6.7
6 Intl Dom 711.2 718.1 6.9
7 Dom int 718.1 725.1 7
8 Intl Cafs 725.1 728 29
9 Cafs intl 728 730 2
14-05-2024 10 ntl Dom 730 736.3 6.3
11 Dom intl 736.3 743 6.7
12 Inti Dom 743 750.3 7.3
13 Dom intl 7503 757.3 7
14 Intl Cafs 757.3 766 8.7
15 Intl Dom 766 7721 6.1
16 Dom intl 772.1 778.7 6.6
17 Intl Cafs 778.7 782 3.3
18 Cafs intl 782 784.5 2.5
1 intl Dom 784.5 790.9 6.4
2 Dom intl 790.9 798.3 7.4




3 Intl Cafs 798.3 801.6 3.3
4 Cafs intl 801.6 804.7 3.1
5 Int! Dom 804.7 811.6 7.1
15-05-2024 [ Dom intl 811.6 818.6 7
7 Intl Dom 818.6 824.6 &
8 Dom intl 824.6 831.5 6.4
9 Intl Cafs 831.5 834.8 33
10 Cals Store, Mainkitchen 834.8 837.6 2.8
11 Intl Dom 837.6 843.7 6.1
1 Dom intl 843.7 850.7 7
2 Intl Cafs 850.7 854.3 3.6
3 . Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 854.3 857.2 2.9
16-05-2024 4 Intl Dom 857.2 863.9 6.7
5 Dom Cafs 863.9 873.9 10
6 Cafs intl 873.9 876.7 2.8
7 Inti Dom 876.7 882.8 6.1
1 Dom intl 882.8 889.8 7
2 Intl Cafs 889.8 893.9 4.1
3 Cafs intl 893.9 896.8 2.9
17-05-2024 4 Intl Dom 89¢6.8 802.7 5.9
5 Dom intl 902.7 909.6 6.9
6 intl Dom 909.6 915.6 5.4
7 Dom Cafs 915.6 825.5 9.9
1 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 925.5 928.4 2.9
2 tntl Dom 923.4 934.4 6
3 Dom intl 934.4 941.7 7.3
4 intl Dom 941,7 947.9 6.2
18-05-2024 5 Dom city, Intt 947.9 958.2 103
6 Int] Cafs 958.2 963 4.8
7 Cafs intl 963 965.9 2.9
8 Intt Dom 965.9 972.1 6.2
9 Dom intl 972.1 979.1 7
10 Intl Dom 979.1 985.2 6.1
1 Dom intl 985.2 992.1 6.9
2 Intl Cafs 992.1 995.4 3.3
3 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 995.4 998.3 2.9
4 Intl Dom 998.3 1004.5 6.2
19.05-2024 5 Dom intf 1004.5 10121 7.6
6 Intl Dom 10121 1018.3 6.2
7 Dom Cafs 1018.3 1025.2 6.9
8 Intl Bam 10425.2 1032.3 7.1
9 Dom intl 1032.3 1039 6.7
10 Intl Dom 1039 1045 6
1 Dom Cafs,INTL,CAFS,DOM 1045 1064.7 19.7
2 Dom intl 1064.7 1072.2 7.5
3 Inti Dom 1072.2 1078.2 6
4 Dom intl 1078.2 1085.9 7.7
5 Intl Cafs 1085.9 1089.5 3.6
20-05-2024 6 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 1089.5 1092.4 2.9
7 intl Dom 1092.4 1098.8 6.4
8 Dom intl 1098.8 1105.6 6.8
] Intl Dom 1105.6 1112.7 7.1
10 Dom intl, Cafs 1112.7 1121.4 8.7
11 Cafs intl 1121.4 1124.3 2.9
1 Int! Dom 1124.3 1130.3 b
2 Dom intl 11343 1i36.2 5.9
3 Intl Dom 1136.2 1142.1 5.9
4 Dom intl 1142.1 1148.8 6.7
5 intl Cafs 1148.8 1152.2 34
3] Cafs, Intl Dom 11522 1161.1 8.9
7 Dom intl 1161.1 1168.2 7.1
21.05-2024 a Intl l?om 1168.2 1174.2 6
9 Dom intl 1174.2 1181.1 6.9
10 Intl Dom 1181.1 31188.4 7.3
11 Dom intl 1188.4 1154.1 5.7
12 Intl Dom 1194.1 1201 6.9
13 Dom intl 1201 1205.4 4.4
14 Int] Cafs 1205.4 1208.7 3.3
15 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 1208.7 12116 2.9
16 Int] Dom 1211.6 1217.7 5.1
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1 Dom intl 1217.7 1225 7.3
2 intl Dom 1225 1231 3]
3 Dom Cafs 1231 12354 4.4
4 cafs intl, Dom 1235.4 12451 9.7
22-05-2024 5 Dom intl 1245.1 1252 6,9
[} Intl Dom 1252 1257.8 5.8
7 Dom Intl, Cafs, Intd 1257.8 1273.4 15,6
8 Dom intl, cafs 12734 1283.2 5.8
9 cafs intl 1283.2 1286.3 3.1
1 Intl Dom 1286.3 1292.6 6.3
2 Dom intl 1292.6 1299.9 73
3 intf Dom 1299.9 1306.4 6.5
4 Dom Cafs 1306.4 1312.2 5.8
5 Cafs intl 1312.2 1315.4 3,2
23-04-2024 6 intl Dom 13154 | 13224 7
7 Dom intl 1322.4 1330.1 7.7
8 Intl Cafs, Intl, Dom 1330.1 1340 9.9
9 Dom intl 1340 1346.7 6,7
10 Intl Cafs 1346.7 1350 3.3
11 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 1350 1352.9 2.9
12 Intl Dom 1352.9 1358.9 [
1 Dom intl 1358.9 1366.4 7.5
2 Intl cafs 1366.4 1369.7 33
3 Cafs intl 1369.7 1372.8 31
4 Intl Dom 1372.8 1379.2 6.4
5 Dom intl 1379.2 1386.7 7.5
24-05-2024 6 Int| Dom 1386.7 | 1392.3 6.1
7 Dom city, INTL, Dom 1392.8 1414.4 21.6
8 Dom Intl 1414.4 14211 6.7
9 Inti cafs 1421.1 1424.2 3.1
10 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 1424.2 1427.1 2.9
1 Int Dom 1427.1 1433.1 b
2z Dom intl 1433.1 1440.6 7.5
3 Inti cafs 1440.6 1444.1 35
25-05-2024 4 Cafs intl 1444.1 1447.2 31
5 intl Dom 1447.2 1453.1 5.9
6 Dom intl 1453.1 1459.8 6.7
7 intl Pom 1459.8 1465.9 6.1
1 Dom intl 1465.9 1472.6 6.7
2 tntl cafs 1472.6 14759 3.3
3 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 1475.9 1478.7 2.8
4 Intl Dom 1478.7 1484.8 6.1
5 Com intl 1484.8 1491.3 6.5
. 6 Intl Dom 1491.3 1497.7 6.4
26-005-2024 7 Dom cafs 1497.7 1500.6 2.9
8 Cafs intl 1580.6 1503.9 3.3
9 Inti Dom 1503.9 1509.9 ]
10 Dom intl 1509.9 1516.5 6.6
11 Inti Dom 1516.5 1522.8 6.3
12 Dom intl 1522.8 1529.5 6.7
13 intl cafs 1529.5 1532.8 3.3
1 cafs Store, Mainkitchen 1532.8 1535.6 2.8
2 Intl Dom 1535.6 1545.1 9.5
3 Dom int} 1545.1 1552.5 7.4
4 Intl cafs 1552.5 1556.2 3.7
27-05-2024 5 cafs Store, Mainkitchen 1556.2 | 1558.7 2.5
3 Intl Dom 15587 1565 6.3
7 Dom intl 1565 1572.3 7.3
8 intl Dom 15723 1578.4 6.1
1 Dom intl 1578.4 1585.3 6.9
2 Intl cafs 1585.3 1588.4 3.1
3 Cafs INTL,Dom 1588.4 1602.5 14.1
4 Dom int! 1602.5 1610 7.5
5 intf Dom 1610 1617.1 7.1
28-05-2024 6 Dom Intl,CAFS 1617.1 1628 10.9
7 Intl cafs 1628 1631.3 3.3
8 Cafs intl 163%.3 1634.7 3.4
E Intl Dom 1634.7 1640.9 6.2
10 Dom intl 1640.9 1647.5 6.6
11 Intl Dom i647.5 1653.7 6.2




1 Dom intl 1653.7 1660.5 6.8
2 Intl cafs 1660.5 1663.5 3
3 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 1663.5 1666.4 2.9
4 Intl Dom 1666.4 1672.5 6.1
5 Dom Store, Mainkitchen 1672.5 1681.7 9.2
29.05-2024 6 Intl Dom 1681.7 1692.3 7
7 Pom cafs 1692.3 1696.3 4
8 Cafs intl 1696.3 17001 3.8
9 nt! cafs 1700.1 1719 18.9
10 Intl Dom 1719 1725.3 6,3
11 Dom intl 1725.3 17405 7.1
12 Int) Com 1740.5 1746.4 7.1
1 Dom intl 1746.4 1755 8.6
2 Cafs Store, Mainkitchen 1755 1757.8 2.8
3 Intl Com 1757.8 1763.9 6.1
4 Dom intl 1763.9 17715 7.6
5 Intl cafs 1771.5 17783 0.8
30-05-2024 b Cafs intl 1778.3 1781.1 2.8
7 Intl Dom 17811 1783.4 7.3
8 Dom intl 1788.4 1794.7 6.3
9 Intl Dom 17947 1800.1 5.4
10 Dom intl 1800.1 1807.4 7.3
11 Intl cafs 1807.4 1810.5 3.1
12 Cafs Stare, Mainkitchen 1810.5 1813.4 2.9
1 Intl Dom 1813.4 1819.5 6.1
2 Dom intl 1819.5 1826.9 7.4
3 Intl cafs 1826.9 1833.7 6.8
4 cafs intt 1833.7 1839.9 6.2
31-05-2024 5 Domn intl 1839.9 | 1846.5 6.6
6 Intl Dom 1846.5 1852.8 6.3
7 Dom int 1852.8 1859.5 6.7
8 Intl cafs 1859.5 1862.8 33
9 cafs intl 1862.8 1865.6 28
10 1865.6 1871.7 6.1




